Culture Connections (90 second version) Featured Events
January 1 through March 31, 2014

January 6 - 12:

Sunken Brewing Company at the Souther Inn - Lexington
Philadelphia Story at Live Arts - Charlottesville

Don Quixote, Richmond Symphony - Richmond

January 13 - 19:

Step Afrika Dance Troupe at Forbes Center at JMU- Harrisonburg
Bottle Rocket (film) at Library of Va - Richmond

MOLT at Chroma Gallery - Charlottesville

January 20 - 26:
Captain Phillips (fiim) at PVCC - Charlottesville
Servant of Two Masters at Virginia Rep - Richmond

Pedro Martinez Group at Modlin Center - Richmond

January 27 - February 2:
Emilie Charmy exhibit at UVA’s Fralin Museum - Charlottesville
Byrd Theatre - Richmond

Garth Newel Piano Quariet at the Lenfest Center - Lexington

February 3 - 9:
Ariisan Food Fair to support City Schoolyard Gardens - Charlottesville
Fashion Show by Alliance Francaise - Charlottesville

Andrea Rivette and Terrance Sullivan at Firehouse Theatre Project - Richmond




February 10 - 16;

Gasland 2 at Court Square Theatre hosted by Wild Virginia- Harrisonburg
Tartuffe at Va Rep - Richmond

Lang Lang at the Paramount - Charlottesville

February 17 - 23:
Magnificent Jello {paintings) McCarthy Gallery at W&L - Lexington
Dervish at Paramount Theatre for Virginia Organizing - Charlottesville

Special tour at Maymont - Richmond

February 24 - March 2:
Live Band Kareoke at Fellini's Number 9 - Charlottesville
Henley Street Theatre Co. presents Death and the Maiden at Richmond Center Stage

As You Like It at American Shakespeare Center - Staunton

March 3 - 9:
Bird Walk for Beginners at Monticello - Charlottesville
Clarence Turner at The Ellington - Lynchburg

Cirque de la Symphony, Richmond Symphony - Richmond

March 10 - 16:
Patti Issues at Richmond Triangle Players - Richmond

St. Patrick's Day Celebration at Natural Bridge - Natural Bridge




National Velvet (film) at The Paramount Theatre - Charlottesville

March 17 - 23:

Islamic Art: Mirror of the Invisible World (film) at Court Square Theatre - Harrisonburg
Writing Biography Workshop at WriterHouse - Charlottesville

Poetry & Jazz Tasting at C’est Le Vin - Richmond

March 24 - 30:
French Film Festival at The Byrd Theatre - Richmond
Joseph Cornell Exhibit at The Fralin Museum at UVA - Charlottesville




Culture Connection Public Affairs Radio Program Guests &
Topics:
January 1 - March 31, 2014

January 6;

Topic: Leaders in the Arts

Guests:

» Associate Artistic Director, Chase Kniffen and Communications Director, Susan
Davenport of Virginia Repertory Theatre talk about Va Rep and its influence on other

performing arts organizations across the state and beyond.

February 2:
Topic: Art For Social Change

Guests:




+ Artist, Mark Strandquist discusses Art for the Incarcerated

* Leslie Baskfield and Chris Baumer discuss their play about the Civil Rights Movement.

March 2:

Topic: Food as Art/ Art as Food

Guests:

* Maureen Brondyke, Executive Director of New City Arts

* Artist, Claude Wampler




B — In accordance with perceived community needs, WNRN broadcast programs devoted to the
following during its one-hour Sunday Morning interactive talk/call-in show during the quarter.

Live guests representing government or community organizations were in the studio for all of
the following:

e State of the James River and the rivers biannual report w/ Jamie Brunkow, James River
Keeper, Michelle Kokolis, Watershed Restoration Manager and Rob Campbell, Upper
James Quireach Coordinator,

e Personal Finance with PVCC Prof. of Business, Bill Pratt.

° Local economy and real estate with Jim Duncan, Partner of Nest Realty and Matt Hodges, Loan
Officer of Presidential Mortgage Group .

¢ The Same Sex Marriage

* Senior citizen volunteer work with Jeanne McCusker of Home Instead Senior Center, Alzheimer’s
Association office volunteer, and Pete Wurzer, crew member at Habitat for Humanity.

e Charlottesville-Albemarle Parenting POWER Workshop with Chris Burton, a family specialist at
Children, Youth, and Family Services, and Wanda Seagroves, attachment theory specialist, and
keynote speaker,

* Dr, Jim Tucker, Associate Professor of Psychiatry at UVA and his book, Return To Life:
Extraordinary Cases of Children who Remember Past Lives.

e Virginia Festival of the Book with program Director Nancy Damon and authors Paul A. Cantor,
Dr. Barbara A. Perry and Lex Hrabe.

o Coal Ash Mishaps and Solar Energy w/ Cale Jaffe, Director of Southern Environmental law
Energy, Virginia and Steve Neison, Zenmen Energy.

e Cville Time Bank and a modern form of bartering with Kathy Kildea, co-director

Rick Moore
WNRN Public Affairs Director
Dacember,2023- Maweh, ZoY




C -- PSA report for Q1 of 2014
Asof 1/7/14

Fluvanna SPCA
Virginia Institute of Autism

As of 1/9/14
Grace Tinsley Scholarship
Asof 1/14/14

The Haven
Children Incorporated

Asof 1/15/14

Writerhouse
Piedmont Group [Sierra Viub]
UVa Contemplative Sciences Center

Asof 1/22/14

Lynchburg Symphony Orchestra
Charlottesville Community Bikes

As of 1/23/14

Kluge-Ruhe
Hospice of the Piedmont

As of 1/24/14

Project Grows

On Our Own of Charlottesville
Monticello

Emergency Food Bank

As of 1/27/14

The Bridge PAI
Blue Ridge Medical Center

Asof 1/28/14

1/17/14
2/15/14

1/25/14

2/28/14
2/28/14

1/23/14
1/24/14
2/7114

2/15/14
2/13/14

2/19/14
2/21/14

3/15/14
2/28/14
2/20/14
2/24/14

2/7/14
3/31/14




Earth Week Concert

Arts Council of the Valley
Monticello

As 0f 1/29/14

Piedmont Landscaping Association
Blue Ridge Iris Music School

As of 1/30/14

Richmond Academy of Medicine
Virginia Repertory Theatre

Asof1/31/14
REAP
Asof2/3/14

New City Arts
Biue Ridge PACE

Asof2/4/14

Birth Matters VA

Montessori School of Charlottesville
Camp Holiday Trails

Fetch-a-Cure

Asof 2/10/14

Shenandoah Initiative for Adult Education

Asof2/12/14

Foothills CAC
PACEM

Asof2/17/14

Dogtown Theater
Better Business Challenge

As of 2/24/17

2/7/14
2/21/14
2/16/14

2/19/14
4/5/14

3/29/14
3/18/14

2/15/14

3/6/14
2/21/14

3/1/14
3/15117
5/9/14
3/5/14

TFN

2/26/14
3/1/14

3/3/14
2/27/14




Jefferson-Madison Regional Library [JMRL] 4/16/14

Literacy Volunteers 3/21/14
Lynchburg Symphony Orchestra 3/8/14
As 2/26/14

Cavaliers Against Cancer 3/14/14
Cluadius Crozet Park 4/5/14
As of 2/27/14

North Branch School 3/15/14
Music Resource Center 3/15/14
Nelson County Dems 3/10/14
Charlottesville Waldorf School 3/22/14
As of 3/6/14

Writerhouse 3/28/14
Bon Secours Richmond Health 3/23/14
As of 3/10/14

Virginia Institute for Autism 5K 4/12/14
The Bridge PAI 4/25/14
Breastfeeding USA 4/30/14
Oakland School 4/3/14
Asof3/1314

Lynchburg H20 Summit 3/28/14
As of 3/18/14

Montessori Farm 4/11/14
CASA of Central VA 4/9/14
As of 3/20/14

SARA TFN
Fluvanna SPCA 4/11/14
UVA Contemplative Science Center 4/11/14
Junior League of Richmond 4/30/14
Project Grows 5/31/14

PACEM 5/21/14




As of 3/24/14

Virginia Cooperative Extension
Thomas Jefferson Health District
World Bicycle Relief

Virginia Center for Creative Arts

Asof3/27/14

Charlottesville-Albematle SPCA
CACF

Chancellor Street Preschool
Charloottesville Waldorf School
Second Street Gallery

4/2/14

5/15/14
4/29/14
5/10/14

4/12/14
5/6/14
5/1/14
5/9/14
4/12/14




